
DESCRIPTIONREF NO SYMBOL CARTOGRAPHIC SPECIFICATIONS NOTES ON USAGE

Weather station—Discontinued

27—WEATHER STATIONS

Weather station—Type of measurement 
unspecified

Weather station—Equipped with a recorder

Weather station—Equipped with a telephone or 
radio

Weather station—Complete

Weather station—Precipitation measurement

Snow-survey course

Weather station—Temperature measurement

Weather station—Evaporation measurement

Weather station—Humidity measurement

Weather station—Solar-radiation measurement

Weather station—Wind-velocity measurement
5.0 mm 

25° 
1.25 mm 

1.25 mm 
2.0 mm 

arrow
lineweight
.15 mm 

3.75 mm

bar lineweight .3 mm 

R

S

R

2.0 mm 

H-6 

SH-6 

all lineweights .15 mm 

.875 mm 

1.5 mm 
1.25 mm 

60° "antenna"
lineweight .175 mm

all lineweights .2 mm 

27.1

27.11

27.12

27.2

27.3

27.4

27.5

27.6

27.7

27.8

27.9

27.10

Diamond indicates spe-
cific type of weather 
station; may be used 
alone or in combination 
with various ornamen-
tations shown below.

Although only shown 
with symbol used for 
snow-survey course, 
ornamentation may be 
added to any type of 
weather station symbol.

A–27–1

Federal Geographic Data Committee                                                                                            U.S. Geological Survey Open-File Report 99–430    
Public Review Draft - Digital Cartographic Standard for Geologic Map Symbolization                       PostScript Implementation (filename: of99-430_27-01.eps)

http://pubs.usgs.gov/of/1999/of99-430/epsfiles/of99-430_27-01.eps

