27—WEATHER STATIONS

REF NO	DESCRIPTION	SYMBOL	CARTOGRAPHIC SPECIFICATIONS	NOTES ON USAGE
27.1	Weather station—Type of measurement unspecified	♦	2.0 mm All lineweights .15 mm	Diamond indicates spe- cific type of weather station; may be used
27.2	Weather station—Complete	♦	*	alone or in combination with various ornamentations shown below.
27.3	Snow-survey course	*	all lineweights .2 mm	
27.4	Weather station—Precipitation measurement	*	*	
27.5	Weather station—Evaporation measurement	*	*	
27.6	Weather station—Temperature measurement	♦	♦	
27.7	Weather station—Humidity measurement	•	♦	
27.8	Weather station—Solar-radiation measurement	*	H-6→*	
27.9	Weather station—Wind-velocity measurement		arrow 5.0 mm → 5.5 mm → 5.5 mm 1.25 mm 1.25 mm	
27.10	Weather station—Discontinued	*	bar lineweight .3 mm	
27.11	Weather station—Equipped with a recorder	⊗ ^R	⊗ ^R ← H-6	Although only shown with symbol used for snow-survey course,
27.12	Weather station—Equipped with a telephone or radio	\$₹	1.25 mm $\frac{1}{4}$ $\frac{1}{4}$ $\frac{1}{4}$ $\frac{1}{60}$ "antenna" .875 mm $\frac{1}{4}$ lineweight .175 mm	ornamentation may be added to any type of weather station symbol.